
 
 
2015/16 Opera in the Neighborhoods Performance Schedule 
Second Nature by Matthew Aucoin 
 
 
**All dates have two one-hour performances (10:00 a.m. and 12:00 p.m.) 
 
Monday, Oct. 19 Senn High School, 5900 N. Glenwood Ave., Chicago 
Tuesday, Oct. 20 Governors State University, 1 University Pkwy., University Park 
Thursday, Oct. 22 Multicultural Academy of Scholarship High School,  

3120 S. Kostner Ave., Chicago 
 
Monday, Oct. 26 Curie Metro High School, 4959 S. Archer Ave., Chicago 
Tuesday, Oct. 27 Lake View High School, 4015 N. Ashland Ave., Chicago 
Wednesday, Oct. 28 Waukegan High School, 2325 Brookside Ave., Waukegan 
 
Monday, Nov. 2 Barrington High School, 616 W. Main St., Barrington 
Tuesday, Nov. 3 Addison Trail High School, 213 N. Lombard Rd., Addison 
Thursday, Nov. 5 Evanston Twp High School, 1600 Dodge Ave., Evanston 
 
Tuesday, Nov. 10 North Central College, Pfeiffer Hall, 30 N. Brainard St., Naperville 
Thursday, Nov. 12 Lindblom Math and Science Academy, 6130 S. Wolcott Ave., Chicago 
Friday, Nov. 13 Lake Park High School, West Campus, 500 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Roselle 
 
Tuesday, Nov. 17 Jones College Prep High School, 700 S. State St., Chicago 
Thursday, Nov. 19 Chicago High School for the Arts, 2714 W. Augusta Blvd., Chicago 
Friday, Nov. 20 Andrew High School, 9001 W. 171st St., Tinley Park 
 
 
Other Info: 

• Free performance for students in grades 3-6 
• Elementary schools attend a performance at one of the above listed sites 
• Reservations are made online - 

https://www.lyricopera.org/lyricunlimited/learn/studentsandteachers/operaintheneighborh
oods#./Reservations?&_suid=144493431674408258306127972901 

• Reservations are ongoing – schools may reserve seats at locations that still have capacity 
• Current reservations – 144 schools and more than 18,000 attendees (students and 

teachers) – Capacity is usually around 20K. 
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